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16110091 Meet Panchal meet.panchal@iitgn

.ac.in
B.Tech Comp Science & 

Engg

16110092 Meshram Abhilasha 
Dilip

meshram.dilip@iitg
n.ac.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

16110093 Mohit Gadhwal mohit.gadhwal@iitg
n.ac.in

B.Tech Civil Engineering

16110094 Monika Chouhan monika.chouhan@ii
tgn.ac.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

16110095 Mridul Sharma mridul.sharma@iitg
n.ac.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

16110096 Mudit Jangid mudit.jangid@iitgn.
ac.in

B.Tech Civil Engineering

16110097 Muhammed Sinan 
R K

muhammed.sinan@
iitgn.ac.in

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering

16110098 Mukesh Kumar mukesh.kumar@iitg
n.ac.in

B.Tech Civil Engineering

16110099 Mukul Lawas mukul.lawas@iitgn.
ac.in

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering

16110100 Naman Jain naman.j@iitgn.ac.in B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

16110102 Nisarg Ujjainkar nisarg.ujjainkar@iit
gn.ac.in

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering

16110103 Nitiksha nitiksha.modi@iitgn.
ac.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

16110104 P Jayakrishna Sahit jayakrishna.sahit@ii
tgn.ac.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

16110105 Pachpande Soham 
Kishor

pachpande.soham
@iitgn.ac.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

16110106 Pankaj Kumar Saini pankaj.saini@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Materials Science & 
Engineering

16110107 Pankaj Vatwani pankaj.vatwani@iitg
n.ac.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

16110108 Parmar Monarch parmar.monarch@ii
tgn.ac.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

16110109 Patel Milanbhai patel.milanbhai@iit
gn.ac.in

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering

16110110 Pathlavath 
Prashanth

pathlavath.prashant
h@iitgn.ac.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

16110112 Penumaka Gopi 
Kishore

penumaka.gopi@iit
gn.ac.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

16110113 Piyush Chandra piyush.chandra@iit
gn.ac.in

B.Tech Civil Engineering

16110114 Polampalli Bala 
Srimannarayana

polampalli.bala@iitg
n.ac.in

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering

16110116 Pragati Gupta pragati.gupta@iitgn
.ac.in

B.Tech Materials Science & 
Engineering

16110117 Pranav Peepre pranav.peepre@iitg
n.ac.in

B.Tech Civil Engineering

16110118 Pranjal Darda pranjal.darda@iitgn.
ac.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

16110119 Pranjali Jain pranjali.jain@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

16110120 Pratik Kayal pratik.kayal@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg
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16110121 Pratik Puri 
Goswami

pratik.goswami@iitg
n.ac.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

16110122 Priolkar Neha 
Satyendra

priolkar.neha@iitgn.
ac.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

16110123 Putsala Anirudh putsala.anirudh@iit
gn.ac.in

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering

16110124 Rahil Sanwla rahil.sanwla@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering

16110125 Rahul Challa rahul.challa@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

16110126 Rahul Rajeev rahul.rajeev@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Materials Science & 
Engineering

16110127 Rahul Shakya rahul.shakya@iitgn.
ac.in

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering

16110128 Rahul Yadav rahul.yadav@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

16110129 Rajat Biluniya rajat.biluniya@iitgn.
ac.in

B.Tech Mechanical 
Engineering

16110130 Rajat Kumar Verma rajat.verma@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

16110131 Raman raman.dhiman@iitg
n.ac.in

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering

16110132 Ramesh Meena ramesh.meena@iitg
n.ac.in

B.Tech Electrical 
Engineering

16110133 Rampratap Kumar rampratap.kumar@i
itgn.ac.in

B.Tech Materials Science & 
Engineering

16110134 Rathi Aditya Manish rathi.aditya@iitgn.a
c.in

B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering

16110135 Ratul Chakraborty ratul.chakraborty@ii
tgn.ac.in

B.Tech Materials Science & 
Engineering

16110136 Rayan Gaat rayan.gaat@iitgn.ac
.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

16110137 Rendla Aditya rendla.aditya@iitgn.
ac.in

B.Tech Comp Science & 
Engg

16110138 Rishabh Jain rishabh.j@iitgn.ac.i
n

B.Tech Civil Engineering

16110139 Ritik Jain ritik.jain@iitgn.ac.in B.Tech Chemical 
Engineering
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